
The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI IMP INF OO POE PRO STY Total Place

Wayzata (M) 62 235 70 28 87 48 48 55 53 81 149 49 20 39 1024 1

Prior Lake (H) 21 107 47 41 62 60 97 89 0 53 44 76 69 66 832 2

Eden Prairie (K) 37 64 19 0 70 78 51 28 32 139 72 17 40 77 724 3

Westonka Speech Team (F) 90 97 51 52 17 22 0 67 52 58 30 36 37 40 649 4

Orono (E) 3 13 24 0 30 86 63 41 35 83 44 0 23 19 464 5

Marshall (N) 7 17 90 21 25 12 62 37 0 14 42 34 67 0 428 6

Sartell (D) 31 0 21 44 42 0 19 50 0 4 0 49 40 32 332 7

Mounds View (J) 43 11 18 0 19 20 22 27 25 22 39 37 0 0 283 8

Dassel-Cokato High School (A) 6 0 36 20 32 4 19 35 0 13 5 0 17 42 229 9

Watertown-Mayer High School (C) 0 0 0 11 10 5 15 0 12 28 3 26 23 22 155 10

Rogers (G) 12 11 0 0 0 19 0 0 35 0 15 0 5 19 116 11

Minnesota New Country School (I) 0 0 6 26 19 0 0 14 0 0 0 24 10 0 99 12

DeLaSalle High School (L) 0 48 0 0 7 3 0 0 6 0 16 0 9 3 92 13

Simley Spartans (B) 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 14
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Dassel-Cokato High School Gannon Miller Varsity 2 5 5 12 3.066667 0.90 15

D1 Sartell Brooke Eibensteiner Varsity 3 3 4 10 3.444444 0.92 10

D2 Sartell Maddie Franzmeier Novice 1 5 4 10 3.577778 1.45 11

E1 Orono Molly Martini Varsity 6 6 6 18 3.266667 0.50 24

F1 Westonka Speech Team Hank McCue Varsity 4 5 6 15 20 3.355556 0.62 20

F2 Westonka Speech Team Joshua Nkhata Varsity 1 1 3 5 5 3.800000 2.33 5

F3 Westonka Speech Team Trinity Bielke Varsity 1 2 1 4 4.000000 2.50 2

F4 Westonka Speech Team Merrick Gormley Varsity 4 1 1 6 3.644444 2.25 6

F5 Westonka Speech Team Mackenzie Wallace Novice 3 4 4 11 3.733333 0.83 14

G1 Rogers Isabel Miller Novice 5 6 5 16 3.444444 0.57 23

G2 Rogers Jacob Esteves Novice 4 6 5 15 19 3.333333 0.62 19

H1 Prior Lake Laine Bottemiller Novice 6 4 2 12 3.311111 0.92 16

H2 Prior Lake Gabriel Coleman Novice 6 4 6 16 3.377778 0.58 22

J1 Mounds View Sandy Zhang Varsity 5 2 4 11 3.422222 0.95 13

J2 Mounds View Emma Houston Novice 3 3 2 8 3.711111 1.17 8

J3 Mounds View Lucy Zhao Novice 5 5 6 16 2.955556 0.57 21

J4 Mounds View Alaina Sandau Varsity 2 3 3 8 3.844444 1.17 9

K2 Eden Prairie Durssa Albert Novice 2 1 2 5 4 3.444444 2.00 4

K3 Eden Prairie Mihika Linge Novice 1 2 1 4 3.777778 2.50 1

M1 Wayzata Shreya Chanda Varsity 3 1 1 5 3 3.866667 2.33 3

M2 Wayzata Shriya Bharadwaj Varsity 2 2 3 7 3.711111 1.33 7

M3 Wayzata Ben Yu Novice 6 6 2 14 3.111111 0.83 18

M4 Wayzata Eera Kale Varsity 5 3 5 13 3.511111 0.73 17

N1 Marshall Savannah Boedigheimer Varsity 4 4 3 11 3.288889 0.83 12
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

E1 Orono Isabella Koch Varsity 3 2 3 8 3.520833 1.17 17

E2 Orono Elise Kosek Varsity 5 5 7 17 3.729167 0.54 59

F1 Westonka Speech Team Grace Hanson Varsity 6 1 4 11 3.800000 1.42 36

F2 Westonka Speech Team Beckett James Novice 7 3 3 13 3.375000 0.81 37

F3 Westonka Speech Team Hampton Velarde Varsity 4 1 5 10 3.541667 1.45 25

F4 Westonka Speech Team Christian Henkels Novice 3 3 4 10 3.800000 0.92 29

F5 Westonka Speech Team Samantha Pickert Novice 4 3 3 10 3.488889 0.92 24

F6 Westonka Speech Team Anders Erdahl Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.511111 2.50 4

F7 Westonka Speech Team Grace Cunningham Novice 2 1 2 5 3.733333 2.00 8

F8 Westonka Speech Team Tristan Trundle Novice 8 8 16 3.566667 0.25 62

F9 Westonka Speech Team Laura Sunnarborg Novice 5 6 2 13 3.685185 0.87 41

G1 Rogers Ella Achterkirch Varsity 2 3 2 7 3.888889 1.33 15

H10 Prior Lake Tyler Schmaltz Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.937500 2.50 6

H2 Prior Lake Riley Weidenfeller Novice 3 3 2 8 3.541667 1.17 18

H3 Prior Lake Emily Wu Varsity 3 6 5 14 3.733333 0.70 45

H4 Prior Lake Ainsley Fuerst Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.854167 3.00 1

H5 Prior Lake Leah Keith Varsity 4 6 4 14 3.791667 0.67 46

H6 Prior Lake Sam Leong Novice 5 6 5 16 3.244444 0.57 53

H7 Prior Lake Renae Little Novice 3 2 1 6 3.644444 1.83 11

H8 Prior Lake John Meagher Varsity 2 5 3 10 3.955556 1.03 31

H9 Prior Lake Melissa Nguyen Novice 3 6 6 15 3.333333 0.67 49

J1 Mounds View Shiva Prassad Novice 5 4 2 11 3.688889 0.95 35

J3 Mounds View Vasisht Namatai Novice 5 4 6 15 3.291667 0.62 48

K1 Eden Prairie Saathvika Yeruva Varsity 4 5 4 13 3.400000 0.70 39

K2 Eden Prairie Amogh Kalyanam Varsity 2 6 1 9 3.666667 1.67 22

K3 Eden Prairie Pranita Keenigi Varsity 3 1 2 6 4.044444 1.83 12

K4 Eden Prairie Simran Das Novice 6 4 5 15 3.705882 0.62 51

K5 Eden Prairie Tarun Palani Novice 6 4 4 14 3.688889 0.67 44

K6 Eden Prairie Tanush Nadimpalli Novice 5 4 4 13 3.377778 0.70 38

K7 Eden Prairie Aarav Subbaiah Novice 4 4 5 13 3.604167 0.70 40

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

K8 Eden Prairie Nathan Holje Novice 2 2 4 8 3.687500 1.25 20

L1 DeLaSalle High School Elliot Steeves Novice 6 4 6 16 3.750000 0.58 55

L2 DeLaSalle High School Sanna Evans Novice 4 3 3 10 3.777778 0.92 28

L3 DeLaSalle High School Lila Visher Novice 5 5 5 15 3.375000 0.60 50

L4 DeLaSalle High School Michael Underwood Varsity 1 2 2 5 3.941176 2.00 9

L5 DeLaSalle High School Jonah Rawley Novice 2 4 2 8 3.133333 1.25 16

M1 Wayzata Aashay Desai Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.711111 2.50 5

M10 Wayzata Akshat Dwivedi Novice 4 2 1 7 3.784314 1.75 13

M11 Wayzata Aru Singh Varsity 1 5 1 7 3.833333 2.20 14

M12 Wayzata Amiya Kokate Varsity 1 1 3 5 3.733333 2.33 7

M13 Wayzata Tarun Pulgam Novice 6 6 6 18 3.088889 0.50 60

M14 Wayzata Tanvi Kale Novice 6 5 5 16 3.222222 0.57 52

M15 Wayzata Ali Khan Novice 5 6 6 17 3.288889 0.53 56

M16 Wayzata Anagha Manoj Novice 6 6 6 18 3.288889 0.50 61

M17 Wayzata Audrey Zhou Varsity 2 5 3 10 3.888889 1.03 30

M18 Wayzata Aysa Tarana Novice 2 3 5 10 3.733333 1.03 27

M19 Wayzata Gracee Patel Novice 4 5 4 13 3.777778 0.70 42

M2 Wayzata Yashasvi Singh Novice 4 3 3 10 4.145833 0.92 32

M20 Wayzata Kate Gilbertson Varsity 2 3 5 10 3.588235 1.03 26

M21 Wayzata Kavya Prasad Novice 6 5 6 17 3.312500 0.53 57

M22 Wayzata Ria Mittal Novice 2 6 6 14 3.000000 0.83 43

M23 Wayzata Sevaan Puri Novice 3 4 4 11 3.600000 0.83 34

M24 Wayzata Smarika Jayadev Varsity 5 5 6 16 3.355556 0.57 54

M3 Wayzata Sandy Nagarajan Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.854167 3.00 1

M4 Wayzata Sanjana Muralidhara Varsity 1 1 1 3 4.333333 3.00 3

M5 Wayzata Reyhan Rahem Novice 6 2 7 15 3.156863 0.81 47

M6 Wayzata Divya Konkimalla Novice 3 4 3 10 3.400000 0.92 23

M7 Wayzata Saahil Sharma Varsity 3 2 3 8 3.562500 1.17 19

M8 Wayzata Karan Mulay Varsity 7 3 1 11 3.458333 1.48 33

M9 Wayzata Srinidhi Yerraguntala Varsity 1 2 2 5 4.266667 2.00 10

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

N1 Marshall Isaac Timmerman Novice 5 7 5 17 3.708333 0.54 58

N2 Marshall Leah Schaefer Novice 4 1 4 9 3.208333 1.50 21

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Dassel-Cokato High School Erikka Langemo Varsity 5 3 1 9 3.166667 1.53 15

A2 Dassel-Cokato High School Abby Carpenter Varsity 2 2 4 8 3.928571 1.25 14

A3 Dassel-Cokato High School Annika Soderlund Novice 1 2 3 6 3.133333 1.83 6

B1 Simley Spartans McKenna Smith Novice 4 6 5 15 3.155556 0.62 31

B2 Simley Spartans Maggie Sutton Novice 4 4 5 13 3.523810 0.70 26

D1 Sartell Joseph Ronyak Varsity 3 1 3 7 3.690476 1.67 9

D2 Sartell Grace Radeke Varsity 2 4 2 8 3.179487 1.25 11

E1 Orono Megan Fritz Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.714286 2.50 3

E2 Orono Lexi Ostvig Varsity 8 8 16 3.533333 0.25 34

F1 Westonka Speech Team Joshua Nkhata Varsity 1 1 2 4 4.261905 2.50 4

F2 Westonka Speech Team Jayna Sherman Varsity 2 2 4 8 3.214286 1.25 12

F3 Westonka Speech Team Taylor Hummelsund Varsity 2 5 1 8 3.384615 1.70 13

F4 Westonka Speech Team Thomas Duggan Novice 5 3 6 14 3.422222 0.70 29

H1 Prior Lake Izzy Alvarez Novice 5 5 4 14 2.923077 0.65 27

H2 Prior Lake Abbie Fouberg Novice 6 5 4 15 3.547619 0.62 32

H3 Prior Lake Alivia Hall Varsity 2 1 1 4 3.380952 2.50 2

H4 Prior Lake Ellie Mortensen Varsity 1 6 2 9 3.333333 1.67 16

I2 Minnesota New Country School Alyson Doheny Varsity 3 4 6 13 3.333333 0.75 25

J1 Mounds View Clara Tebbe Varsity 2 1 2 5 3.000000 2.00 5

K1 Eden Prairie Jake Freeland Varsity 5 5 1 11 3.452381 1.40 20

K2 Eden Prairie Stuti Thakkar Varsity 4 5 4 13 3.177778 0.70 24

K3 Eden Prairie Serena Jain Varsity 4 3 4 11 3.641026 0.83 21

M1 Wayzata Harshini Bellamkonda Novice 4 5 5 14 3.025641 0.65 28

M2 Wayzata Lyreshia Ghostlon-Green Novice 1 2 5 8 3.142857 1.70 10

M3 Wayzata Nithya Malisetti Novice 5 6 5 16 3.622222 0.57 33

M4 Wayzata Safa Ali Varsity 3 2 2 7 3.642857 1.33 8

M5 Wayzata Annie Ayotte Varsity 4 1 2 7 3.435897 1.75 7

M6 Wayzata Naila Ali Novice 6 4 3 13 2.976190 0.75 23

N1 Marshall Lisa Mwarabu Novice 1 1 1 3 3.358974 3.00 1

N2 Marshall Jack Wolbaum Novice 3 4 5 12 3.102564 0.78 22

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

N3 Marshall Holly Juutilainen Novice 3 4 3 10 3.761905 0.92 18

N4 Marshall Sophie Anderson Novice 3 3 3 9 3.666667 1.00 17

N5 Marshall Emily Hernandez Novice 6 3 6 15 3.066667 0.67 30

N6 Marshall Morgan Klein Novice 5 3 3 11 3.256410 0.87 19

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

result1 2 3

A1
Dassel-Cokato High 

School
Noah Jarosz and Conner Tuman Novice 5 5 3 13 12 2.897436 0.73 12

C1
Watertown-Mayer High 

School
Kiron Crayton and Isabella Fritz Varsity 3 5 2 10 2.820513 1.03 9

C2
Watertown-Mayer High 

School
Logan Bimberg and Zack Hess Varsity 5 5 6 16 3.333333 0.57 16

D1 Sartell
Mackenzie Hansen and Jack 

Hackenmueller
Varsity 3 3 3 9 3.358974 1.00 8

D2 Sartell
Brooke Eibensteiner and Hannah 

Hackenmueller
Varsity 2 3 2 7 3.261905 1.33 5

D3 Sartell Josh Nguyen and Sonja Hackenmueller Novice 4 1 4 9 3.222222 1.50 7

F1 Westonka Speech Team Connor Houston and Kate Moch Novice 3 2 4 9 2.972222 1.08 6

F2 Westonka Speech Team Izzy Embery and Haakon Erdahl Novice 2 6 5 13 13 3.177778 0.87 13

F3 Westonka Speech Team Conner Jones and Adam Born Varsity 1 2 3 6 3.472222 1.83 4

H1 Prior Lake Katie Glaser and Matt Baer Varsity 2 1 1 4 3.589744 2.50 3

H2 Prior Lake Lily Dodge and Ethan Heide Novice 6 4 5 15 3.205128 0.62 15

I1
Minnesota New Country 

School
Alex Menne and John Sandstede Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.547619 2.50 2

M1 Wayzata
Miah Sandvik and Trinity Fritz 

Lawrence
Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.358974 3.00 1

M2 Wayzata Shriya Bharadwaj and Sanjali Subash Varsity 4 4 2 10 3.205128 1.00 10

N1 Marshall John Smentek and Jadzia Nigg Varsity 4 3 4 11 3.358974 0.83 11

N2 Marshall Samantha Maher and Dani Ewing Novice 5 4 5 14 2.435897 0.65 14

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Dassel-Cokato High School Brynn Olsen Varsity 3 1 5 9 3.625000 1.53 12

A2 Dassel-Cokato High School Caroline Cronk Varsity 2 3 2 7 8 4.074074 1.33 8

A3 Dassel-Cokato High School Carmen Reese Varsity 6 2 2 10 3.958333 1.17 18

A4 Dassel-Cokato High School Austyn Steinhaus Novice 6 5 7 18 3.740741 0.51 36

C1 Watertown-Mayer High School Gracelynn Ferguson Varsity 3 2 3 8 4.092593 1.17 11

D1 Sartell Shelby Rahm Novice 2 1 5 8 3.960784 1.70 10

D2 Sartell Ellie Karasch Varsity 2 3 4 9 4.078431 1.08 14

D3 Sartell Otto Klemp Varsity 4 3 3 10 4.117647 0.92 21

E1 Orono Carolyn Fritz Varsity 3 2 1 6 6 3.962963 1.83 6

E2 Orono Hannah Marik Varsity 6 5 6 17 3.500000 0.53 31

F1 Westonka Speech Team Hayden Jones Varsity 5 2 3 10 3.882353 1.03 17

F2 Westonka Speech Team Ernie Brothen Novice 7 6 5 18 3.196078 0.51 34

F3 Westonka Speech Team Kennedy Kryck Novice 6 7 7 20 3.294118 0.45 39

F4 Westonka Speech Team Cecelia Linkert Novice 7 6 6 19 3.750000 0.48 38

H1 Prior Lake Emma Higgins Novice 5 4 1 10 4.055556 1.45 20

H2 Prior Lake Kaylyn Hoff Varsity 2 1 4 7 9 4.129630 1.75 9

H3 Prior Lake Grace Kennedy Novice 2 5 3 10 3.814815 1.03 15

H4 Prior Lake Kayla Lee Novice 5 7 6 18 3.627451 0.51 35

H5 Prior Lake Jaime Pedregon Varsity 1 2 1 4 2 4.400000 2.50 2

I1 Minnesota New Country School Sydney Young Varsity 2 1 1 4 3 4.312500 2.50 3

J1 Mounds View Nicole Berscheid Varsity 4 2 4 10 3.862745 1.00 16

J2 Mounds View Ella Wiggenhorn Novice 4 4 6 14 27 3.725490 0.67 27

J3 Mounds View Annie Floeder Varsity 4 4 4 12 4.083333 0.75 26

K1 Eden Prairie Emily Nguyen Varsity 1 3 1 5 4.314815 2.33 4

K2 Eden Prairie Anuja Davare Varsity 1 6 2 9 4.074074 1.67 13

K3 Eden Prairie Simren Bhatia Novice 4 5 2 11 3.791667 0.95 22

K4 Eden Prairie Anoushkha Kouratharapu Novice 5 6 4 15 3.666667 0.62 29

K5 Eden Prairie Ria Jadhav Novice 3 3 6 12 3.764706 0.83 24

L1 DeLaSalle High School Carolyn Osterbauer Novice 7 7 7 21 3.444444 0.43 40

L2 DeLaSalle High School Raina Vance Novice 6 4 7 17 3.407407 0.56 30

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

M1 Wayzata Abby Oldham Varsity 6 6 6 18 3.833333 0.50 37

M2 Wayzata Katelyn Rempe Varsity 5 7 5 17 3.562500 0.54 32

M3 Wayzata Rashmita Gandhe Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.803922 3.00 1

M4 Wayzata Sanah Ali Varsity 5 5 4 14 28 3.562500 0.65 28

M5 Wayzata Shreya Kakkad Novice 3 4 5 12 3.625000 0.78 23

M6 Wayzata Sophia Fries Varsity 7 5 5 17 3.629630 0.54 33

M7 Wayzata Aarohi Shah Varsity 1 3 2 6 7 4.074074 1.83 7

M8 Wayzata Haniah Saleem Varsity 1 1 3 5 4.372549 2.33 5

N1 Marshall Elise Meseck Varsity 3 6 3 12 3.882353 0.83 25

N2 Marshall Holly Netzley Novice 4 4 2 10 4.018519 1.00 19

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Dassel-Cokato High School Noah Pederson Varsity 4 5 6 15 3.000000 0.62 23

C1 Watertown-Mayer High School Logan Bimberg Varsity 6 3 5 14 21 3.311111 0.70 21

E1 Orono Wyatt Jones Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.976190 3.00 1

E2 Orono Isa Chavez Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.644444 2.50 3

E3 Orono Jacob Muth Varsity 1 2 3 6 3.820513 1.83 9

E4 Orono Emma Davie Novice 3 4 4 11 3.311111 0.83 15

E5 Orono Noah Roll Novice 6 5 6 17 3.088889 0.53 29

F1 Westonka Speech Team Griffin Meisel Novice 4 4 3 11 3.380952 0.83 17

F2 Westonka Speech Team Ilana Andrev Novice 3 6 6 15 3.244444 0.67 25

G1 Rogers Trinity Hanif Novice 4 3 4 11 3.476190 0.83 18

H1 Prior Lake Jared Burnett Novice 5 5 2 12 3.095238 0.90 19

H4 Prior Lake Kylie Karsky Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.688889 2.50 4

H5 Prior Lake Anjali Muppidi Varsity 3 4 2 9 3.214286 1.08 11

H6 Prior Lake John Roess Varsity 6 6 4 16 3.466667 0.58 27

H7 Prior Lake Imad Siddiqui Varsity 2 4 5 11 3.377778 0.95 16

H8 Prior Lake Ally Tieman Varsity 5 3 3 11 3.238095 0.87 14

J1 Mounds View Michael Pak Varsity 2 3 2 7 3.400000 1.33 10

J2 Mounds View Aryan Sehgal Varsity 3 1 5 9 3.777778 1.53 12

K1 Eden Prairie Maddy Burke Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.577778 2.50 2

K2 Eden Prairie Akshitha (Shay) Ginuga Varsity 2 3 1 6 3.615385 1.83 8

K3 Eden Prairie Tejesh Cheepuru Varsity 4 2 3 9 3.888889 1.08 13

K4 Eden Prairie Iesh Gujral Novice 4 5 5 14 22 3.288889 0.65 22

K5 Eden Prairie Rahul Bhavsar Varsity 3 2 1 6 3.547619 1.83 7

L2 DeLaSalle High School Caroline Cappachione Novice 6 6 5 17 2.785714 0.53 28

M1 Wayzata Aryan Anand Varsity 5 4 4 13 3.666667 0.70 20

M2 Wayzata Arjun Taneja Novice 5 5 6 16 2.794872 0.57 26

M3 Wayzata Sophia He Varsity 2 1 3 6 3.466667 1.83 6

M4 Wayzata Faizaan Amanat Varsity 2 1 2 5 3.844444 2.00 5

N2 Marshall Orin Brau Novice 5 6 4 15 3.088889 0.62 24

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Dassel-Cokato High School Abbie Stertz Varsity 3 2 3 8 3.000000 1.17 12

A2 Dassel-Cokato High School Trystan Horstman Varsity 6 5 6 17 2.714286 0.53 31

A3 Dassel-Cokato High School Tait Jerde Varsity 4 4 4 12 3.307692 0.75 25

C1 Watertown-Mayer High School Abigail Washburn Varsity 1 5 4 10 18 3.128205 1.45 18

C2 Watertown-Mayer High School Emilie Empting Varsity 4 3 4 11 3.564103 0.83 22

D1 Sartell Thor Anderson Varsity 3 3 5 11 2.833333 0.87 20

D2 Sartell Zayda Thalacker Novice 3 6 3 12 3.200000 0.83 24

E1 Orono Jenna Thies Varsity 4 4 5 13 3.230769 0.70 27

E2 Orono Wyatt Jones Varsity 2 2 4 8 3.388889 1.25 15

E3 Orono Sophia Vaughn Varsity 3 1 2 6 3.666667 1.83 5

E4 Orono Nova Tseng Novice 2 4 1 7 2.948718 1.75 6

H1 Prior Lake Kayli Elvin Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.361111 3.00 1

H2 Prior Lake Elizabeth Ginzberg Novice 5 5 5 15 2.805556 0.60 29

H3 Prior Lake Maggie Muelken Novice 3 4 5 12 3.190476 0.78 23

H4 Prior Lake Ainsley Pauna Novice 5 5 3 13 2.857143 0.73 26

H5 Prior Lake Ronnie Suarez Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.641026 3.00 2

H6 Prior Lake Liem Tran Novice 2 4 1 7 3.615385 1.75 11

J1 Mounds View Gracyn Delaune Varsity 1 1 2 4 4 3.666667 2.50 4

K2 Eden Prairie Sarah Kandikatla Varsity 3 2 2 7 3.435897 1.33 10

K3 Eden Prairie Lily Aaberg Varsity 2 1 1 4 3 3.142857 2.50 3

K4 Eden Prairie Sudeeksha Nooka Novice 1 4 2 7 3.358974 1.75 9

M1 Wayzata Shree Ganesan Varsity 2 3 3 8 3.051282 1.17 13

M2 Wayzata Jolina Sta Romana Varsity 4 3 2 9 3.205128 1.08 17

M3 Wayzata Drashti Waghani Varsity 2 2 4 8 3.333333 1.25 14

M4 Wayzata Krish Methi Novice 4 2 1 7 3.222222 1.75 7

M5 Wayzata Avani Deglurkar Novice 5 5 6 16 3.102564 0.57 30

N1 Marshall Cole Remme Novice 5 3 3 11 2.923077 0.87 21

N2 Marshall Stephen Zimmer Varsity 1 2 4 7 3.282051 1.75 8

N3 Marshall Bethany Greathouse Varsity 5 1 2 8 3.589744 1.70 16

N4 Marshall Jiayi Yang Novice 5 5 5 15 2.277778 0.60 28

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

N5 Marshall Astya Black Novice 4 3 3 10 19 3.194444 0.92 19

N6 Marshall Carter Schuerman Novice 6 6 5 17 3.000000 0.53 32

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Dassel-Cokato High School Carrie Nelson Varsity 2 1 2 5 3.410256 2.00 5

A2 Dassel-Cokato High School Evette Johnson Varsity 5 4 1 10 3.666667 1.45 24

A3 Dassel-Cokato High School Reid Wilson Novice 4 5 5 14 2.944444 0.65 29

D1 Sartell Otto Klemp Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.282051 3.00 1

D2 Sartell Shea Stuckey Varsity 4 4 4 12 3.435897 0.75 26

D3 Sartell Ellie Karasch Varsity 3 4 5 12 3.615385 0.78 27

D4 Sartell Alexa Kiley Novice 5 5 4 14 31 2.972222 0.65 31

D5 Sartell Tate Nordlund Novice 4 5 5 14 3.166667 0.65 32

E1 Orono Madeleine Dore Novice 3 2 5 10 3.066667 1.03 20

E3 Orono Adam Charrier Novice 6 5 6 17 2.933333 0.53 37

E4 Orono Milo Sforza Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.205128 2.50 2

F1 Westonka Speech Team Michael Andreyeshchev Varsity 1 2 4 7 3.000000 1.75 12

F2 Westonka Speech Team Conner Jones Varsity 2 3 3 8 3.500000 1.17 17

F3 Westonka Speech Team Kate Moch Varsity 3 4 2 9 3.055556 1.08 18

F4 Westonka Speech Team Seth Worden Varsity 2 2 2 6 3.523810 1.50 8

F5 Westonka Speech Team Trinity Bielke Varsity 3 2 1 6 3.666667 1.83 9

F6 Westonka Speech Team Taylor Jemtrud Varsity 3 3 4 10 3.452381 0.92 22

F7 Westonka Speech Team Robby Brustad Novice 6 6 3 15 33 3.177778 0.67 33

H1 Prior Lake Maria Braun Varsity 5 3 3 11 3.071429 0.87 25

H2 Prior Lake Sydney Clark Varsity 1 3 3 7 3.333333 1.67 13

H3 Prior Lake Emily Lein Varsity 4 2 1 7 3.547619 1.75 15

H4 Prior Lake Ally Jonas Novice 3 3 4 10 3.102564 0.92 21

H5 Prior Lake Audrey Klein Varsity 2 2 2 6 3.976190 1.50 10

H6 Prior Lake Nana Sam-Brew Novice 1 4 5 10 2.805556 1.45 19

H7 Prior Lake Kristina Zerwas Novice 5 5 3 13 3.256410 0.73 28

I2 Minnesota New Country School Connor Miller Novice 4 6 8 18 2.948718 0.54 38

I3 Minnesota New Country School Alli Westra-Smith Novice 5 5 6 16 2.928571 0.57 35

I4 Minnesota New Country School Matti Brown Varsity 2 4 4 10 3.547619 1.00 23

J1 Mounds View Silas Ryhn Novice 5 4 5 14 30 2.972222 0.65 30

J2 Mounds View Josie Brody Varsity 3 1 1 5 3.533333 2.33 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

K2 Eden Prairie Carmela Pittaluga Varsity 2 1 1 4 3.976190 2.50 3

K3 Eden Prairie Sameeksha Pomar Novice 5 6 4 15 34 3.333333 0.62 34

M1 Wayzata Prem Ganesan Varsity 1 1 3 5 3.256410 2.33 4

M2 Wayzata Reid Funderburk Varsity 1 3 2 6 3.410256 1.83 7

M3 Wayzata Safa Ali Varsity 2 3 3 8 3.410256 1.17 16

M4 Wayzata Catalina Ayala Novice 6 5 6 17 2.500000 0.53 36

N1 Marshall John Smentek Varsity 4 1 2 7 3.380952 1.75 14

N2 Marshall Anna Rose Novice 4 2 1 7 2.769231 1.75 11

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

C1 Watertown-Mayer High School Zack Hess 7 5 6 18 3.145833 0.51 23

C2 Watertown-Mayer High School Logan Daniels 4 6 6 16 3.711111 0.58 21

C3 Watertown-Mayer High School Charlotte Becker 4 4 6 14 20 4.000000 0.67 20

E1 Orono Michael DiPrima 3 4 1 8 3.444444 1.58 7

E2 Orono Isa Chavez 1 4 3 8 3.958333 1.58 9

E3 Orono Wyatt Jones 5 1 2 8 3.625000 1.70 8

E4 Orono Abby Wilkins 8 8 8 24 3.875000 0.38 25

F1 Westonka Speech Team Grace Hanson 6 2 1 9 3.711111 1.67 11

F2 Westonka Speech Team Kate Moch 1 5 3 9 4.155556 1.53 12

F3 Westonka Speech Team Joshua Nkhata 2 1 1 4 3.955556 2.50 1

F4 Westonka Speech Team Anders Erdahl 6 1 1 8 4.203704 2.17 10

G1 Rogers Trinity Hanif 1 3 2 6 3.770833 1.83 3

G2 Rogers Isabel Miller 3 6 5 14 19 3.333333 0.70 19

G3 Rogers Olivia Ames 6 6 5 17 3.583333 0.53 22

G5 Rogers Jahir Nunez-Martinez 3 5 5 13 4.083333 0.73 18

J1 Mounds View Michael Pak 1 2 2 5 3.812500 2.00 2

K1 Eden Prairie Akshitha (Shay) Ginuga 3 4 4 11 3.312500 0.83 14

K2 Eden Prairie Maddy Burke 4 2 4 10 4.020833 1.00 13

K3 Eden Prairie Rahul Bhavsar 2 1 4 7 3.822222 1.75 5

K4 Eden Prairie Amelia Gailloux 8 8 7 23 3.583333 0.39 24

L1 DeLaSalle High School Abby Wagner 4 5 3 12 3.921569 0.78 16

M1 Wayzata Faizaan Amanat 2 3 2 7 3.687500 1.33 4

M4 Wayzata Sanah Ali 2 2 3 7 4.577778 1.33 6

M5 Wayzata Aryan Anand 5 3 5 13 3.895833 0.73 17

M6 Wayzata Prem Ganesan 5 3 4 12 3.375000 0.78 15

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Dassel-Cokato High School Dylan Tessmer Varsity 4 2 2 8 3.377778 1.25 16

A2 Dassel-Cokato High School Cooper Ernst Novice 6 5 6 17 2.904762 0.53 45

C1 Watertown-Mayer High School Sonja Bimberg Varsity 3 1 3 7 3.238095 1.67 11

C2 Watertown-Mayer High School Corey Bimberg Varsity 3 6 4 13 3.307692 0.75 31

C3 Watertown-Mayer High School Alexis Jansen Varsity 6 6 2 14 2.880952 0.83 33

C4 Watertown-Mayer High School Brynn Illies Varsity 4 5 4 13 3.476190 0.70 32

D1 Sartell Joshua Engelkes Varsity 4 5 6 15 3.066667 0.62 39

E1 Orono Michael DiPrima Varsity 1 2 2 5 3.500000 2.00 6

E2 Orono Natalie Bever Varsity 2 1 1 4 3.523810 2.50 3

E3 Orono Hannah Clink Varsity 3 4 3 10 3.511111 0.92 26

E4 Orono Lucy Wersinger Varsity 4 1 4 9 3.380952 1.50 23

E5 Orono Ava Blaufuss Varsity 4 3 5 12 3.619048 0.78 30

E6 Orono Nova Tseng Varsity 1 2 5 8 3.166667 1.70 13

E7 Orono Georgia Green Novice 4 6 6 16 3.142857 0.58 42

E8 Orono Monroe Harmon Novice 5 5 5 15 3.102564 0.60 40

E9 Orono Charlie Johnson Novice 5 6 5 16 2.976190 0.57 41

F1 Westonka Speech Team Haakon Erdahl Varsity 5 6 5 16 3.311111 0.57 43

F2 Westonka Speech Team Noah Jordan Novice 5 5 4 14 3.102564 0.65 36

F3 Westonka Speech Team Ilana Andrev Novice 4 3 2 9 3.142857 1.08 22

F4 Westonka Speech Team Katherine Johnson Varsity 3 4 3 10 3.476190 0.92 25

F5 Westonka Speech Team Ellen Pruitt Novice 6 3 5 14 3.088889 0.70 35

F6 Westonka Speech Team Kiara Naumann Novice 5 5 4 14 3.230769 0.65 37

H1 Prior Lake Natalie Hoepner Varsity 2 2 4 8 3.400000 1.25 17

H2 Prior Lake Leah Keil Varsity 1 3 4 8 3.500000 1.58 18

H3 Prior Lake Abby Kerr Varsity 3 2 1 6 3.523810 1.83 9

H4 Prior Lake Preethi Kumar Varsity 2 4 2 8 3.333333 1.25 14

H5 Prior Lake Kaleb Marahrens Novice 4 5 3 12 2.846154 0.78 28

J1 Mounds View Lauren Cosgrove Novice 6 4 4 14 3.380952 0.67 38

J2 Mounds View Sydney Dvorak Varsity 3 3 6 12 3.577778 0.83 29

J3 Mounds View Vidhya Mallikarjunan Varsity 2 3 3 8 3.622222 1.17 20

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

K1 Eden Prairie Rhea Sharma Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.857143 3.00 2

K3 Eden Prairie Gauri Kartha Novice 3 4 1 8 3.358974 1.58 15

K4 Eden Prairie Amoligha Timma Novice 1 2 2 5 3.435897 2.00 5

K5 Eden Prairie Aditya Kulkarni Novice 5 1 3 9 3.577778 1.53 24

K6 Eden Prairie Abbey Rivers Varsity 2 4 2 8 3.638889 1.25 21

K7 Eden Prairie Keerthana Ramanathan Novice 1 1 1 3 3.466667 3.00 1

K8 Eden Prairie Ayush Sharma Novice 3 4 1 8 3.571429 1.58 19

M1 Wayzata Sanjali Subash Varsity 2 2 2 6 3.690476 1.50 10

M2 Wayzata Sanjana Maroju Varsity 1 3 3 7 3.638889 1.67 12

M3 Wayzata Marie Harries Varsity 2 3 1 6 3.285714 1.83 8

M4 Wayzata Nitya Dandu Varsity 2 1 1 4 4.047619 2.50 4

M5 Wayzata Aditi Patil Varsity 1 2 3 6 3.166667 1.83 7

N1 Marshall Savannah Boedigheimer Varsity 5 4 5 14 2.888889 0.65 34

N2 Marshall Stephen Zimmer Varsity 5 1 5 11 3.309524 1.40 27

N3 Marshall Samiya Osman Novice 6 5 6 17 2.755556 0.53 44

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.

© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Dassel-Cokato High School Noah Pererva Novice 5 3 7 15 3.583333 0.68 36

C1 Watertown-Mayer High School Sophia Tronnes Varsity 6 6 5 17 3.155556 0.53 39

E1 Orono Jenna Thies Varsity 4 7 6 17 3.312500 0.56 40

E2 Orono Jacob Muth Varsity 1 3 2 6 3.958333 1.83 8

E4 Orono Audrey James Novice 4 6 2 12 3.520833 0.92 28

E5 Orono McKenzie Pearson Varsity 4 1 4 9 3.444444 1.50 14

F1 Westonka Speech Team Maya Jable Varsity 2 4 5 11 3.400000 0.95 22

F2 Westonka Speech Team Izzy Embery Varsity 5 1 5 11 3.622222 1.40 23

F3 Westonka Speech Team Annika Wulf Varsity 3 3 2 8 3.666667 1.17 13

F4 Westonka Speech Team Grace Hanson Varsity 5 5 2 12 3.533333 0.90 29

G1 Rogers Angelica Franaschouk Novice 5 4 4 13 3.803922 0.70 30

H1 Prior Lake Bella Drewes Novice 4 4 6 14 3.437500 0.67 33

H2 Prior Lake Sarah Dysthe Varsity 2 4 3 9 3.955556 1.08 16

H3 Prior Lake Vivian Lundquist Novice 4 6 5 15 3.222222 0.62 35

H4 Prior Lake Jenna Peterson Varsity 3 3 6 12 3.479167 0.83 27

H5 Prior Lake Madeline Roess Varsity 3 3 4 10 3.541667 0.92 20

H6 Prior Lake Quinn Ruzicka Varsity 2 1 4 7 3.888889 1.75 10

J1 Mounds View Bethany Brooks Novice 7 4 6 17 3.645833 0.56 41

J2 Mounds View Jacqueline Pennington Novice 6 6 6 18 3.244444 0.50 42

J4 Mounds View Mary Termaat Novice 4 4 4 12 3.400000 0.75 26

J5 Mounds View Vibhaa Venkat Varsity 6 5 3 14 3.215686 0.70 31

J6 Mounds View Daisy Bai Novice 3 5 2 10 3.444444 1.03 18

K1 Eden Prairie Sophia Yusuf Varsity 1 1 1 3 4.022222 3.00 1

K2 Eden Prairie Sharon Michael Varsity 3 1 1 5 3.666667 2.33 6

K3 Eden Prairie Anisha Singhatwadia Varsity 1 2 1 4 4.041667 2.50 4

L1 DeLaSalle High School Theresa DeGrosse Novice 6 5 6 17 3.111111 0.53 38

L2 DeLaSalle High School Nia Steinhagen Novice 6 3 2 11 3.625000 1.00 24

M1 Wayzata Amiya Kokate Varsity 2 2 4 8 3.666667 1.25 12

M10 Wayzata Morgan Opp Varsity 5 2 3 10 3.355556 1.03 17

M11 Wayzata Sakthika Vijay Novice 6 6 5 17 2.933333 0.53 37

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

M12 Wayzata Aarohi Shah Varsity 1 2 1 4 4.044444 2.50 5

M13 Wayzata Vipra Patel Novice 5 6 3 14 3.333333 0.70 32

M14 Wayzata Vaidehi Devulapalli Varsity 3 5 3 11 3.844444 0.87 25

M2 Wayzata Trinity Fritz Lawrence Varsity 1 2 4 7 3.844444 1.75 9

M3 Wayzata Drashti Waghani Varsity 2 2 5 9 3.764706 1.20 15

M4 Wayzata Sagal Daad Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.916667 2.50 3

M5 Wayzata Aru Singh Varsity 2 3 1 6 3.688889 1.83 7

M6 Wayzata Krishna Ashok Varsity 6 6 6 18 3.244444 0.50 42

M7 Wayzata Archit Mishra Varsity 5 1 1 7 3.977778 2.20 11

M8 Wayzata Harshita Somani Novice 4 5 5 14 3.562500 0.65 34

M9 Wayzata Kate Gilbertson Varsity 3 4 3 10 3.688889 0.92 21

N1 Marshall Lydia Hurst Novice 1 2 1 4 3.791667 2.50 2

N2 Marshall Charlotte Pafko Novice 2 5 3 10 3.533333 1.03 19

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

C1 Watertown-Mayer High School Kiron Crayton Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.711111 2.50 3

D1 Sartell Thor Anderson Varsity 2 2 2 6 3.833333 1.50 7

D2 Sartell Brooke Swanson Varsity 5 5 4 14 2.794872 0.65 23

D3 Sartell Natalia Silva Novice 5 3 2 10 14 2.923077 1.03 14

F1 Westonka Speech Team Taylor Hummelsund Varsity 4 4 4 12 3.179487 0.75 21

F2 Westonka Speech Team Merrick Gormley Varsity 1 1 2 4 3.361111 2.50 2

F3 Westonka Speech Team Olivia Gable Varsity 5 1 5 11 2.638889 1.40 16

F4 Westonka Speech Team Rebecca Nachreiner Novice 6 4 5 15 2.974359 0.62 25

H1 Prior Lake Claire Flanagan Novice 1 4 4 9 3.027778 1.50 12

H2 Prior Lake Jennifer Lein Varsity 4 3 5 12 3.142857 0.78 20

H3 Prior Lake Bella Merwin Varsity 1 1 3 5 3.388889 2.33 4

H4 Prior Lake Lucky Nguyen Varsity 1 1 1 3 3.222222 3.00 1

I1 Minnesota New Country School Presley Sue Borgmann Novice 3 3 5 11 2.833333 0.87 17

I2 Minnesota New Country School Cori Nelson Varsity 3 2 5 10 15 3.277778 1.03 15

I3 Minnesota New Country School John Harvey Novice 5 6 4 15 2.904762 0.62 24

J1 Mounds View Sandy Zhang Varsity 2 2 2 6 2.944444 1.50 5

J2 Mounds View Urvi Athalye Novice 2 4 3 9 3.461538 1.08 13

J3 Mounds View Margaret Oswood Varsity 4 5 3 12 2.722222 0.78 19

K1 Eden Prairie Laura Balboa Varsity 2 3 1 6 3.138889 1.83 6

M1 Wayzata Lacey Anderson Novice 3 5 3 11 2.944444 0.87 18

M2 Wayzata Amelia Weerts Varsity 5 5 6 16 3.102564 0.57 26

M3 Wayzata Sydni McCracken Varsity 2 4 1 7 3.282051 1.75 9

M4 Wayzata Isabel Mayaka Novice 3 3 1 7 3.051282 1.67 8

N1 Marshall Bethany Greathouse Varsity 3 2 3 8 3.142857 1.17 11

N2 Marshall Elise Meseck Varsity 4 2 1 7 3.282051 1.75 9

N3 Marshall Hussaina Abubakar Novice 4 5 4 13 2.888889 0.70 22

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Dassel-Cokato High School Bailey Gatz Varsity 3 2 2 7 4.270833 1.33 9

A2 Dassel-Cokato High School Britanie Borg Varsity 4 4 4 12 3.911111 0.75 19

C1 Watertown-Mayer High School Isabella Fritz Varsity 3 1 2 6 3.960784 1.83 5

C2 Watertown-Mayer High School Clara Mandt Varsity 5 4 3 12 3.791667 0.78 18

D1 Sartell Amber Pietrowski Varsity 2 1 3 6 3.979167 1.83 6

D2 Sartell Kendra Plautz Novice 2 3 2 7 3.888889 1.33 8

E1 Orono Abby Wilkins Varsity 3 1 1 5 3 3.577778 2.33 3

E2 Orono Barrett Buck Varsity 5 3 5 13 3.666667 0.73 20

F1 Westonka Speech Team Linnea Week Varsity 1 2 5 8 3.625000 1.70 10

F2 Westonka Speech Team Austin Henderson Varsity 2 6 4 12 3.222222 0.92 17

F3 Westonka Speech Team Ben Ortaleza Varsity 6 2 1 9 13 4.022222 1.67 13

F4 Westonka Speech Team Adeline Leger Novice 6 3 6 15 3.627451 0.67 26

G1 Rogers Jahir Nunez-Martinez Varsity 3 5 6 14 22 3.311111 0.70 22

H1 Prior Lake Maria Barnard Varsity 2 4 3 9 11 3.854167 1.08 11

H2 Prior Lake Lynh Tran Varsity 1 1 1 3 4.222222 3.00 2

H3 Prior Lake Hannah Meyer Varsity 1 5 5 11 3.395833 1.40 16

H4 Prior Lake Ellie Running Varsity 4 3 3 10 14 3.800000 0.92 14

H5 Prior Lake Stephanie Schonhoff Novice 5 6 3 14 23 3.666667 0.70 23

I1 Minnesota New Country School Savannah Berg Novice 4 5 4 13 3.666667 0.70 21

K1 Eden Prairie Neyonte Clark Varsity 8 8 8 24 3.520833 0.38 31

K2 Eden Prairie Vivian Skattum Novice 5 6 4 15 3.125000 0.62 24

K3 Eden Prairie Gabby Burke Novice 5 6 5 16 3.400000 0.57 27

K4 Eden Prairie Stavan Bhakta Varsity 1 1 1 3 4.083333 3.00 1

L1 DeLaSalle High School Elizabeth Pineda Novice 4 5 6 15 3.422222 0.62 25

M1 Wayzata Sarayu Patturi Varsity 2 3 1 6 4.000000 1.83 7

N1 Marshall Kaitlyn Matzner Varsity 4 2 4 10 15 3.733333 1.00 15

N2 Marshall Mariem Hiemharn Novice 7 4 6 17 3.622222 0.56 28

N3 Marshall Eddie Garcia Novice 6 7 5 18 3.500000 0.51 30

N4 Marshall Malia Bloemker Novice 3 4 2 9 12 3.000000 1.08 12

N5 Marshall Meredith Bock Varsity 1 2 2 5 4 3.833333 2.00 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

N6 Marshall Allison Gelster Novice 6 5 7 18 3.354167 0.51 29

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Dassel-Cokato High School Jubal Nelson Varsity 2 3 1 6 3.955556 1.83 6

A2 Dassel-Cokato High School Audrey Weckwerth Varsity 4 2 2 8 3.333333 1.25 9

A3 Dassel-Cokato High School Jessica Workman Novice 5 5 4 14 3.244444 0.65 23

A4 Dassel-Cokato High School Isabelle Densmore Novice 5 5 6 16 3.177778 0.57 27

C1 Watertown-Mayer High School Maddy Tax Varsity 3 2 1 6 3.688889 1.83 4

D1 Sartell Joshua Engelkes Varsity 1 8 2 11 17 3.755556 1.62 17

D2 Sartell Eva Hesse Novice 6 3 6 15 25 3.311111 0.67 25

D3 Sartell Kynnley Winegar Novice 3 4 6 13 3.222222 0.75 21

E1 Orono Jillian Dore Varsity 1 2 1 4 3.466667 2.50 1

F1 Westonka Speech Team Gage Olson Varsity 2 1 4 7 7 3.666667 1.75 7

F2 Westonka Speech Team Lauren Martin Varsity 5 3 4 12 3.733333 0.78 20

F3 Westonka Speech Team Adam Born Varsity 4 4 2 10 3.511111 1.00 16

F4 Westonka Speech Team Connor Nelson Novice 6 5 5 16 2.955556 0.57 26

G1 Rogers Ava Duke Novice 5 6 6 17 3.400000 0.53 29

G2 Rogers Olivia Ames Novice 6 4 3 13 3.511111 0.75 22

H1 Prior Lake Paige Benson Varsity 3 1 1 5 3.711111 2.33 2

H2 Prior Lake Catherine Heaney Novice 1 2 5 8 3.533333 1.70 10

H3 Prior Lake Megan McCarthy Novice 4 4 3 11 18 3.622222 0.83 18

H4 Prior Lake Olivia Nelson Varsity 4 1 2 7 8 3.733333 1.75 8

H5 Prior Lake Carly Walkowiak Varsity 2 2 4 8 3.933333 1.25 11

K1 Eden Prairie Amelia Gailloux Varsity 2 1 3 6 3.888889 1.83 5

K2 Eden Prairie Thanya Reddy Varsity 4 1 4 9 3.711111 1.50 13

K3 Eden Prairie Sreya Patri Novice 3 6 3 12 3.155556 0.83 19

K4 Eden Prairie Sarthak Agrawal Novice 5 5 5 15 24 3.200000 0.60 24

K5 Eden Prairie Abi Rajasekaran Novice 3 4 2 9 3.866667 1.08 15

K6 Eden Prairie Vishalli Alagappan Varsity 1 3 5 9 3.622222 1.53 12

L1 DeLaSalle High School Braeden McCollow Novice 6 6 5 17 3.244444 0.53 28

M1 Wayzata Mina Zhang Varsity 1 5 3 9 3.755556 1.53 14

M2 Wayzata Nabiha Amin Varsity 2 3 1 6 3.644444 1.83 3

M3 Wayzata Anannya Prasanna Novice 6 6 6 18 3.111111 0.50 30

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J2 L3 N4
Rank

total

Judges

pref.

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

Recips
Place

F2 Joshua Nkhata Westonka Speech Team 1 1 1 3 5 3.800000 3.00 2.33 1

F3 Trinity Bielke Westonka Speech Team 3 4 2 9 4 4.000000 1.08 2.50 2

M1 Shreya Chanda Wayzata 4 3 3 10 5 3.866667 0.92 2.33 3

F4 Merrick Gormley Westonka Speech Team 2 5 5 12 6 3.644444 0.90 2.25 4

K2 Durssa Albert Eden Prairie 5 2 6 13 5 3.444444 0.87 2.00 5

M2 Shriya Bharadwaj Wayzata 6 6 4 16 7 3.711111 0.58 1.33 6

K3 Mihika Linge Eden Prairie 7 7 7 21 4 3.777778 0.43 2.50 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team M10
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

D2 Maddie Franzmeier Sartell 1 1 10 3.577778 1.00 1.45 1

M3 Ben Yu Wayzata 2 2 14 3.111111 0.50 0.83 2

H1 Laine Bottemiller Prior Lake 3 3 12 3.311111 0.33 0.92 3

J2 Emma Houston Mounds View 4 4 8 3.711111 0.25 1.17 4

J3 Lucy Zhao Mounds View 5 5 16 2.955556 0.20 0.57 5

G2 Jacob Esteves Rogers 6 6 15 3.333333 0.17 0.62 6

F5 Mackenzie Wallace Westonka Speech Team 7 7 11 3.733333 0.14 0.83 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A3 D3 K6
Rank

total

Judges

pref.

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

Recips
Place

M12 Amiya Kokate Wayzata 1 2 1 4 5 3.733333 2.50 2.33 1

H4 Ainsley Fuerst Prior Lake 3 3 2 8 3 3.854167 1.17 3.00 2

F6 Anders Erdahl Westonka Speech Team 4 1 5 10 4 3.511111 1.45 2.50 3

H10 Tyler Schmaltz Prior Lake 2 5 4 11 4 3.937500 0.95 2.50 4

M1 Aashay Desai Wayzata 5 4 3 12 4 3.711111 0.78 2.50 5

M4 Sanjana Muralidhara Wayzata 6 6 6 18 3 4.333333 0.50 3.00 6

M3 Sandy Nagarajan Wayzata 7 7 7 21 3 3.854167 0.43 3.00 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team C2
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

F7 Grace Cunningham Westonka Speech Team 1 1 5 3.733333 1.00 2.00 1

M10 Akshat Dwivedi Wayzata 2 2 7 3.784314 0.50 1.75 2

L5 Jonah Rawley DeLaSalle High School 3 3 8 3.133333 0.33 1.25 3

K8 Nathan Holje Eden Prairie 4 4 8 3.687500 0.25 1.25 4

N2 Leah Schaefer Marshall 5 5 9 3.208333 0.20 1.50 5

H2 Riley Weidenfeller Prior Lake 6 6 8 3.541667 0.17 1.17 6

H7 Renae Little Prior Lake 7 7 6 3.644444 0.14 1.83 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K8 G3 F14
Rank

total

Judges

pref.

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

Recips
Place

H3 Alivia Hall Prior Lake 1 1 1 3 4 3.380952 3.00 2.50 1

F1 Joshua Nkhata Westonka Speech Team 2 2 2 6 4 4.261905 1.50 2.50 2

E1 Megan Fritz Orono 3 4 3 10 4 3.714286 0.92 2.50 3

N1 Lisa Mwarabu Marshall 4 3 4 11 3 3.358974 0.83 3.00 4

A3 Annika Soderlund Dassel-Cokato High School 5 5 5 15 6 3.133333 0.60 1.83 5

M5 Annie Ayotte Wayzata 6 7 6 19 7 3.435897 0.48 1.75 6

J1 Clara Tebbe Mounds View 7 6 7 20 5 3.000000 0.45 2.00 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team J4
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

M2 Lyreshia Ghostlon-Green Wayzata 1 1 8 3.142857 1.00 1.70 1

N3 Holly Juutilainen Marshall 2 2 10 3.761905 0.50 0.92 2

N6 Morgan Klein Marshall 3 3 11 3.256410 0.33 0.87 3

B2 Maggie Sutton Simley Spartans 4 4 13 3.523810 0.25 0.70 4

N4 Sophie Anderson Marshall 5 5 9 3.666667 0.20 1.00 5

N2 Jack Wolbaum Marshall 6 6 12 3.102564 0.17 0.78 6

M6 Naila Ali Wayzata 7 7 13 2.976190 0.14 0.75 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J6 L1 G2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

Recips
Place

H1 Katie Glaser and Matt Baer Prior Lake 2 3 1 6 4 3.589744 1.83 2.50 1

I1
Alex Menne and John 

Sandstede

Minnesota New 

Country School
1 5 2 8 2 4 3.547619 1.70 2.50 2

D2
Brooke Eibensteiner and 

Hannah Hackenmueller
Sartell 3 1 4 8 3 7 3.261905 1.58 1.33 3

F1
Connor Houston and Kate 

Moch
Westonka Speech 

Team
5 6 3 14 9 2.972222 0.70 1.08 4

M1
Miah Sandvik and Trinity Fritz 

Lawrence
Wayzata 4 7 5 16 5 3 3.358974 0.59 3.00 5

D3
Josh Nguyen and Sonja 

Hackenmueller
Sartell 6 4 6 16 6, 6 9 3.222222 0.58 1.50 6

F3 Conner Jones and Adam Born
Westonka Speech 

Team
7 2 7 16 6, 7 6 3.472222 0.79 1.83 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team E11
Rank

total

Judges

pref.

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

Recips
Place

A1
Noah Jarosz and Conner 

Tuman

Dassel-Cokato High 

School
1 1 13 2.897436 1.00 0.73 1

F2
Izzy Embery and Haakon 

Erdahl
Westonka Speech Team 2 2 13 3.177778 0.50 0.87 2

N2
Samantha Maher and Dani 

Ewing
Marshall 3 3 14 2.435897 0.33 0.65 3

H2 Lily Dodge and Ethan Heide Prior Lake 4 4 15 3.205128 0.25 0.62 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A1 D5 C3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

Recips
Place

E1 Carolyn Fritz Orono 1 2 2 5 6 3.962963 2.00 1.83 1

K1 Emily Nguyen Eden Prairie 2 1 6 9 2 5 4.314815 1.67 2.33 2

M3
Rashmita 
Gandhe

Wayzata 3 3 3 9 3 3 3.803922 1.00 3.00 3

M7 Aarohi Shah Wayzata 6 4 1 11 6 4.074074 1.42 1.83 4

H5 Jaime Pedregon Prior Lake 4 6 4 14 4 4.400000 0.67 2.50 5

I1 Sydney Young
Minnesota New Country 

School
5 5 5 15 4 4.312500 0.60 2.50 6

M8 Haniah Saleem Wayzata 7 7 7 21 5 4.372549 0.43 2.33 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team E10
Rank

total

Judges

pref.

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

Recips
Place

D1 Shelby Rahm Sartell 1 1 8 3.960784 1.00 1.70 1

K5 Ria Jadhav Eden Prairie 2 2 12 3.764706 0.50 0.83 2

N2 Holly Netzley Marshall 3 3 10 4.018519 0.33 1.00 3

H3 Grace Kennedy Prior Lake 4 4 10 3.814815 0.25 1.03 4

H1 Emma Higgins Prior Lake 5 5 10 4.055556 0.20 1.45 5

M5 Shreya Kakkad Wayzata 6 6 12 3.625000 0.17 0.78 6

K3 Simren Bhatia Eden Prairie 7 7 11 3.791667 0.14 0.95 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H5 N1 M8
Rank

total

Judges

pref.

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

Recips
Place

E1 Wyatt Jones Orono 1 1 1 3 3 3.976190 3.00 3.00 1

K1 Maddy Burke Eden Prairie 4 3 2 9 4 3.577778 1.08 2.50 2

M4 Faizaan Amanat Wayzata 3 6 3 12 5 3.844444 0.83 2.00 3

H4 Kylie Karsky Prior Lake 7 2 5 14 4 3.688889 0.84 2.50 4

E2 Isa Chavez Orono 6 5 4 15 5 4 3.644444 0.62 2.50 5

M3 Sophia He Wayzata 2 7 6 15 6 6 3.466667 0.81 1.83 6

K5 Rahul Bhavsar Eden Prairie 5 4 7 16 6 3.547619 0.59 1.83 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team D1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

E4 Emma Davie Orono 1 1 11 3.311111 1.00 0.83 1

G1 Trinity Hanif Rogers 2 2 11 3.476190 0.50 0.83 2

K4 Iesh Gujral Eden Prairie 3 3 14 3.288889 0.33 0.65 3

N2 Orin Brau Marshall 4 4 15 3.088889 0.25 0.62 4

F1 Griffin Meisel Westonka Speech Team 5 5 11 3.380952 0.20 0.83 5

F2 Ilana Andrev Westonka Speech Team 6 6 15 3.244444 0.17 0.67 6

H1 Jared Burnett Prior Lake 7 7 12 3.095238 0.14 0.90 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N6 M1 F6
Rank

total

Judges

pref.

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

Recips
Place

E4 Nova Tseng Orono 3 1 1 5 7 2.948718 2.33 1.75 1

H1 Kayli Elvin Prior Lake 2 4 2 8 3 3.361111 1.25 3.00 2

E3 Sophia Vaughn Orono 4 3 3 10 6 3.666667 0.92 1.83 3

J1 Gracyn Delaune Mounds View 7 2 5 14 4 4 3.666667 0.84 2.50 4

K3 Lily Aaberg Eden Prairie 1 7 6 14 5 4 3.142857 1.31 2.50 5

H5 Ronnie Suarez Prior Lake 6 5 4 15 3 3.641026 0.62 3.00 6

M4 Krish Methi Wayzata 5 6 7 18 7 3.222222 0.51 1.75 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team J3
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

N5 Astya Black Marshall 1 1 10 3.194444 1.00 0.92 1

H4 Ainsley Pauna Prior Lake 2 2 13 2.857143 0.50 0.73 2

K4 Sudeeksha Nooka Eden Prairie 3 3 7 3.358974 0.33 1.75 3

H3 Maggie Muelken Prior Lake 4 4 12 3.190476 0.25 0.78 4

N1 Cole Remme Marshall 5 5 11 2.923077 0.20 0.87 5

D2 Zayda Thalacker Sartell 6 6 12 3.200000 0.17 0.83 6

H6 Liem Tran Prior Lake 7 7 7 3.615385 0.14 1.75 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F4 H10 E3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

Recips
Place

D1 Otto Klemp Sartell 2 2 1 5 3 3.282051 2.00 3.00 1

M1 Prem Ganesan Wayzata 1 6 2 9 5 3.256410 1.67 2.33 2

K2 Carmela Pittaluga Eden Prairie 4 1 6 11 4 3.976190 1.42 2.50 3

E4 Milo Sforza Orono 3 7 3 13 4 3.205128 0.81 2.50 4

A1 Carrie Nelson Dassel-Cokato High School 6 5 4 15 5 5 3.410256 0.62 2.00 5

M2 Reid Funderburk Wayzata 7 3 5 15 6 6 3.410256 0.68 1.83 6

J2 Josie Brody Mounds View 5 4 7 16 5 3.533333 0.59 2.33 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team M16
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

N2 Anna Rose Marshall 1 1 7 2.769231 1.00 1.75 1

H6 Nana Sam-Brew Prior Lake 2 2 10 2.805556 0.50 1.45 2

H4 Ally Jonas Prior Lake 3 3 10 3.102564 0.33 0.92 3

E1 Madeleine Dore Orono 4 4 10 3.066667 0.25 1.03 4

H7 Kristina Zerwas Prior Lake 5 5 13 3.256410 0.20 0.73 5

J1 Silas Ryhn Mounds View 6 6 14 2.972222 0.17 0.65 6

A3 Reid Wilson Dassel-Cokato High School 7 7 14 2.944444 0.14 0.65 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Impromptu Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N3 E4 F2
Rank

total

Judges

pref.

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

Recips
Place

M1 Faizaan Amanat Wayzata 1 3 1 5 7 3.687500 2.33 1.33 1

J1 Michael Pak Mounds View 2 2 3 7 5 3.812500 1.33 2.00 2

G1 Trinity Hanif Rogers 3 1 5 9 6 3.770833 1.53 1.83 3

F3 Joshua Nkhata Westonka Speech Team 4 5 2 11 4 3.955556 0.95 2.50 4

M4 Sanah Ali Wayzata 5 4 4 13 7 4.577778 0.70 1.33 5

K3 Rahul Bhavsar Eden Prairie 6 7 6 19 7 3.822222 0.48 1.75 6

E1 Michael DiPrima Orono 7 6 7 20 8 3.444444 0.45 1.58 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.
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Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H6 E7 N7
Rank

total

Judges

pref.

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

Recips
Place

M5 Aditi Patil Wayzata 4 1 1 6 1 6 3.166667 2.25 1.83 1

K1 Rhea Sharma Eden Prairie 1 2 3 6 2 3 3.857143 1.83 3.00 2

K7 Keerthana Ramanathan Eden Prairie 2 3 2 7 3 3.466667 1.33 3.00 3

E1 Michael DiPrima Orono 3 5 7 15 4 5 3.500000 0.68 2.00 4

E2 Natalie Bever Orono 5 6 4 15 5 4 3.523810 0.62 2.50 5

M4 Nitya Dandu Wayzata 7 4 6 17 4 4.047619 0.56 2.50 6

K4 Amoligha Timma Eden Prairie 6 7 5 18 5 3.435897 0.51 2.00 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team E8
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

F3 Ilana Andrev Westonka Speech Team 1 1 9 3.142857 1.00 1.08 1

K5 Aditya Kulkarni Eden Prairie 2 2 9 3.577778 0.50 1.53 2

K3 Gauri Kartha Eden Prairie 3 3 8 3.358974 0.33 1.58 3

K8 Ayush Sharma Eden Prairie 4 4 8 3.571429 0.25 1.58 4

H5 Kaleb Marahrens Prior Lake 5 5 12 2.846154 0.20 0.78 5

F2 Noah Jordan Westonka Speech Team 6 6 14 3.102564 0.17 0.65 6

F5 Ellen Pruitt Westonka Speech Team 7 7 14 3.088889 0.14 0.70 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



The Odyssey: Your Speech Journey Begins Here

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H1 D4 M4
Rank

total

Judges

pref.

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

Recips
Place

K2 Sharon Michael Eden Prairie 1 1 2 4 5 3.666667 2.50 2.33 1

M12 Aarohi Shah Wayzata 2 2 6 10 4 4.044444 1.17 2.50 2

K3 Anisha Singhatwadia Eden Prairie 7 3 1 11 4 4.041667 1.48 2.50 3

M5 Aru Singh Wayzata 6 4 3 13 6 3.688889 0.75 1.83 4

N1 Lydia Hurst Marshall 4 6 4 14 4 3.791667 0.67 2.50 5

K1 Sophia Yusuf Eden Prairie 3 5 7 15 3 4.022222 0.68 3.00 6

M4 Sagal Daad Wayzata 5 7 5 17 4 3.916667 0.54 2.50 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team K1
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

N2 Charlotte Pafko Marshall 1 1 10 3.533333 1.00 1.03 1

E4 Audrey James Orono 2 2 12 3.520833 0.50 0.92 2

G1 Angelica Franaschouk Rogers 3 3 13 3.803922 0.33 0.70 3

J6 Daisy Bai Mounds View 4 4 10 3.444444 0.25 1.03 4

J4 Mary Termaat Mounds View 5 5 12 3.400000 0.20 0.75 5

M13 Vipra Patel Wayzata 6 6 14 3.333333 0.17 0.70 6

L2 Nia Steinhagen DeLaSalle High School 7 7 11 3.625000 0.14 1.00 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.
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Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team M12 E12 N5
Rank

total

Judges

pref.

Prelim

Ranks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

Recips
Place

H4 Lucky Nguyen Prior Lake 1 3 1 5 3 3.222222 2.33 3.00 1

C1 Kiron Crayton
Watertown-Mayer High 

School
3 1 4 8 4 3.711111 1.58 2.50 2

D1 Thor Anderson Sartell 5 2 2 9 6 3.833333 1.20 1.50 3

H3 Bella Merwin Prior Lake 2 5 3 10 5 3.388889 1.03 2.33 4

F2
Merrick 
Gormley

Westonka Speech Team 4 4 5 13 4 3.361111 0.70 2.50 5

J1 Sandy Zhang Mounds View 6 6 6 18 6 2.944444 0.50 1.50 6

K1 Laura Balboa Eden Prairie 7 7 7 21 6 3.138889 0.43 1.83 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team M9
Rank

total

Judges

pref.

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

Recips
Place

D3 Natalia Silva Sartell 1 1 10 2.923077 1.00 1.03 1

M4 Isabel Mayaka Wayzata 2 2 7 3.051282 0.50 1.67 2

H1 Claire Flanagan Prior Lake 3 3 9 3.027778 0.33 1.50 3

N3 Hussaina Abubakar Marshall 4 4 13 2.888889 0.25 0.70 4

M1 Lacey Anderson Wayzata 5 5 11 2.944444 0.20 0.87 5

J2 Urvi Athalye Mounds View 6 6 9 3.461538 0.17 1.08 6

I1 Presley Sue Borgmann Minnesota New Country School 7 7 11 2.833333 0.14 0.87 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.
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Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team J1 A2 F3
Rank

total

Judges

pref.

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

Recips
Place

H2 Lynh Tran Prior Lake 1 2 1 4 3 4.222222 2.50 3.00 1

N5 Meredith Bock Marshall 2 1 2 5 5 3.833333 2.00 2.00 2

K4 Stavan Bhakta Eden Prairie 3 3 4 10 3 4.083333 0.92 3.00 3

M1 Sarayu Patturi Wayzata 4 5 5 14 6 4.000000 0.65 1.83 4

E1 Abby Wilkins Orono 5 7 3 15 5 3.577778 0.68 2.33 5

D1 Amber Pietrowski Sartell 6 4 6 16 6 3.979167 0.58 1.83 6

C1 Isabella Fritz Watertown-Mayer High School 7 6 7 20 6 3.960784 0.45 1.83 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team J5
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

N4 Malia Bloemker Marshall 1 1 9 3.000000 1.00 1.08 1

D2 Kendra Plautz Sartell 2 2 7 3.888889 0.50 1.33 2

H5 Stephanie Schonhoff Prior Lake 3 3 14 3.666667 0.33 0.70 3

K2 Vivian Skattum Eden Prairie 4 4 15 3.125000 0.25 0.62 4

I1 Savannah Berg Minnesota New Country School 5 5 13 3.666667 0.20 0.70 5

F4 Adeline Leger Westonka Speech Team 6 6 15 3.627451 0.17 0.67 6

L1 Elizabeth Pineda DeLaSalle High School 7 7 15 3.422222 0.14 0.62 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.
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Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team I1 H7 G1
Rank

total

Judges

pref.

Prelim

Ranks

Head to

head

Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips

Prelim

Recips
Place

M2 Nabiha Amin Wayzata 1 1 5 7 6 3.644444 2.20 1.83 1

F1 Gage Olson Westonka Speech Team 3 2 3 8 7 3.666667 1.17 1.75 2

C1 Maddy Tax Watertown-Mayer High School 2 3 7 12 6 3.688889 0.98 1.83 3

A1 Jubal Nelson Dassel-Cokato High School 4 7 2 13 6 3.955556 0.89 1.83 4

K1 Amelia Gailloux Eden Prairie 5 5 4 14 5 6 3.888889 0.65 1.83 5

E1 Jillian Dore Orono 7 6 1 14 6 4 3.466667 1.31 2.50 6

H1 Paige Benson Prior Lake 6 4 6 16 5 3.711111 0.58 2.33 7

Novice Final round

Code Name Team F13
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Prelim
Ranks

Head to
head

Opp. Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
Recips

Place

K3 Sreya Patri Eden Prairie 1 1 12 3.155556 1.00 0.83 1

D3 Kynnley Winegar Sartell 2 2 13 3.222222 0.50 0.75 2

G2 Olivia Ames Rogers 3 3 13 3.511111 0.33 0.75 3

K5 Abi Rajasekaran Eden Prairie 4 4 9 3.866667 0.25 1.08 4

H3 Megan McCarthy Prior Lake 5 5 11 3.622222 0.20 0.83 5

H2 Catherine Heaney Prior Lake 6 6 8 3.533333 0.17 1.70 6

A3 Jessica Workman Dassel-Cokato High School 7 7 14 3.244444 0.14 0.65 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2019 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.


